
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 

312 
44 

602 
179 

17 
49 

3 
810 

20 
77 
85 
22 

Name 

FELAPPI  Davide 
VENESIA  Wiliam 
PISARRA   Marco 
PIOVANI  Alessandro 
QUATTRINI  Thomas 
VILLANI  Francesco 
MODENA  Andrea 
MURA  Giampiero 
IANNELLO  Fabio 
SETTINIERE Giuseppe 
TERRENO  Davide 
IERARDI  Simone 

Class 

EXP 600 
EXP 600 
EXP 1000 
EXP 1000 
EXP 600 
WC 
EXP 1000 
EXP 600 
EXP 1000 
RK 1000 
RK 1000 
RK 600 

Best Tm 

1:09.884 
1:11.074 
1:11.732 
1:11.941 
1:13.046 
1:13.237 
1:13.445 
1:13.952 
1:14.007 
1:14.391 
1:15.055 
1:15.856 

Laps 

10 
7 
5 
6 
8 
9 
6 
5 
7 

10 
5 
7 

Diff 

1.190 
1.848 
2.057 
3.162 
3.353 
3.561 
4.068 
4.123 
4.507 
5.171 
5.972 

Gap 

1.190 
0.658 
0.209 
1.105 
0.191 
0.208 
0.507 
0.055 
0.384 
0.664 
0.801 

Best Speed 

121,058 
119,031 
117,939 
117,596 
115,817 
115,515 
115,188 
114,399 
114,314 
113,723 
112,717 
111,527 

Model/Engine 

HONDA 
DUCATI 
APRILIA 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 
APRILIA 
DUCATI 
BMW 
Ducati 
SUZUKI 
HONDA 

 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

Printed: 28/07/2024 09:53:38 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES 4 Round 
CRV 

2 Turno Prove Ufficiali 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 9:36:03 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 4 settori 2,350 km 

28/07/2024 09:36 


